
We want to know what you think Council should focus on to help our community 
grow and prosper. Your views will help us plan and shape a better future for 
Murrindindi Shire.

HAVE YOUR SAY

1. What do you like best about living in your 
community?

2. What would make your community a 
better place to live?

 

3. What do you think the new Murrindindi 
Shire Council should focus on over the 
next four years?

What is your town/locality?

What is your age? 
(circle an age group)

If you are interested in participating in a 
workshop to further develop Murrindindi 
Shire Council’s priorities, please provide 
your name and contact details:
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NAME

PHONE

EMAIL

For further information or to complete an 
electronic survey go to: 
murrindindi.vic.gov.au/haveyoursay
or go to our Facebook page 



Murrindindi Shire Council provides more than 100 services 
for our community. These services have been grouped 
together into service areas to provide a breakdown based 
on the 2016/17 budget.

Roads, Bridges & Buildings

Corporate Services & Governance

Waste & Recycling

Recreation Services

Aged & Disability Services

Planning, Building & Local Laws

Parks & Gardens

Children & Family Services

Financial Management

Economic Development & Tourism

Communications & Customer Services

Environmental Health & Natural Environment Programs

Library Services

Emergency Services

$12.36m

$3.60m

$3.29m

$2.53m

$2.35m

$1.60m

$1.46m

$1.44m

$1.00m

$0.95m

$0.88m

$0.53m

$0.51m

$0.33m

Council is also funding a Capital Works Program 

of $7.15 million in 2016/17.

Further information can be found at 

murrindindi.vic.gov.au/haveyoursay 

or on our Facebook page 


